Eight-TETRA-Station Combiner
BESCHREIBUNG
The PRO-ISO-PHY-TETRA-S8 combiner provides the possibillity of connecting up
to eight TETRA radios into one common antenna.
All PRO-ISO-PHY units are designed for single carrier signal per port and thus it
is not recommended to add a multiple carrier signal on the input ports, as this
could potentially create unwanted intermodulation products transmitted on the
antenna port and reflected on the input ports.

Rx - ANT. < 150 nsec.
Anzahl der kanäle 8
Mechanisch DE
Anschlusstyp N(f)
Farbe Combiner : Black
Frontplate : Aluminium
Abmessungen
19" x 2 HU x 154 mm (excl. conn.)
(482.6 x 88.1 x 154 mm) /
19 x 3.47 x 6.06 in.
Gewicht ca. 5.3 kg
Umwelt
IP Schutzklasse IP62
BESTELLUNG
Modell Produkt Nr Frequenz
PRO-ISO-PHY-385/390-S8-TR-B-N(f) 210002359 380 - 385 MHz / 390 - 395 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-385/390-S8-TR-F-N(f) 210002360 380 - 385 MHz / 390 - 395 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-415/420-S8-TR-B-N(f) 210002361 410 - 415 MHz / 420 - 425 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-415/420-S8-TR-F-N(f) 210002362 410 - 415 MHz / 420 - 425 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-420/425-S8-TR-B-N(f) 210002541 415 - 420 MHz / 425 - 430 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-420/425-S8-TR-F-N(f) 210003021 415 - 420 MHz / 425 - 430 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-460/465-S8-TR-B-N(f) 210002854 455 - 460 MHz / 465 - 470 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-460/465-S8-TR-F-N(f) 210002855 455 - 460 MHz / 465 - 470 MHz
PRO-ISO-PHY-TETRA-S8
Seite: 2 of 3
Letzte Änderung: 2026/01/06
VALEURS TYPIQUES D\'ATTENUATION OPTION TR-F